Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Aitchison - (356012) - Tiverton SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

27/03/16
20/02/14
10/07/16
22/01/15
05/12/15
28/03/15
04/04/15
06/07/13
11/05/13
30/03/13
19/07/15
30/11/13
15/12/12
07/07/12
17/07/11

Date

10/07/16
27/03/16
05/12/15
19/07/15
04/04/15
28/03/15
22/01/15
20/02/14

Meet

Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet

Devon County Championships

Tiverton Club Championships

Devon County 2015 Championships

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Exeter May Meet

Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Tiverton Club Championships Sprint Meet
Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet

Tiverton 20th Sprint Meet

Meet

Tiverton Club Championships

Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet
Tiverton Club Championships Sprint Meet

Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

Devon County 2015 Championships

Devon County Championships

Venue

Weston super Mare
Plymouth

Tiverton

Plymouth

Weston Super Mare
Bournemouth
Hutton Moor
Hutton Moor
Cardiff

Weston

Tiverton

Millfield

Millfield

Taunton

Tiverton

Venue

Tiverton

Weston super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Tiverton

Hutton Moor
Bournemouth
Plymouth

Plymouth
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Club Swam Under Level

Tiverton 3
Tiverton 2
Tiverton 4
Tiverton 2
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 2

3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 4
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 4

Club Swam Under Level

Tiverton 4
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 4

3
Tiverton 2
Tiverton 2
Tiverton 2
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37.79
36.75
36.82
36.83
38.56
39.60
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30/11/13
06/07/13
11/05/13
30/03/13
15/12/12
07/07/12
17/07/11

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Exeter May Meet

Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet

Tiverton 20th Sprint Meet

Millfield
Hutton Moor
Cardiff
Weston
Millfield
Taunton

Tiverton

Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton

Tiverton
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